MODULAR
The Sterling Series safe deposit boxes, incorporate the
most desired features in today’s marketplace.
Continued growth and expansion requires concerns to
be ready to move, expand, consolidate, provide mini
offices and change operations overnight. The system’s
modularity makes the most use of vault space with
configurations to meet your needs.
SECURE CONSTRUCTION
The casing is 6mm aluminium nosing surrounding
entire nest with galvanised steel outside housing.
DOORS
Doors are stainless steel clad cast composite.
These doors provide flexibility to withstand today’s
lock pulling technology.
BOND BOXES
Heavy duty, metal construction. Top opening 3/4 lid
with hasp fastener.
HINGE SYSTEM
The Sterling Series features aircraft aluminium
Safe-T hinges which are self aligning which are self
aligning to insure a solid fit for each door.
LOCKS
The Sterling Series features nickel plated lock nose,
UL listed 5400 style locks. Also available in optional
self service single locks.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
The Sterling Series features number plates with
white numbers in a black field or black numbers
on a gold field.
INSTALLATION
Standard size, self aligning construction and self
hinges allow for quick installation; instant cash flow
and customer retention.
FEATURES:
•	 SILVER AIRCRAFT ALUMINIUM HINGES
•	 LIGHTWEIGHT
•	 SELF ALIGNING HINGES, DOORS
	 AND NEST CONSTRUCTION
•	MODULAR
STERLING SERIES
PHONE: 1300 VAULTS | 1300 828587
EMAIL: SALES@VAULTSTRUCTURES.COM.AU
VISIT: WWW.VAULTSTRUCTURES.COM.AU
ST06 6 BOXES 254MM X 254MM ST09A 6 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
	 3 BOXES 254MM X 254MM
ST12 12 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
ST21 21 BOXES 76MM X 254MM ST24 24 BOXES 127MM X 127MM ST42 42 BOXES 76MM X 127MM
NESTS: 830MM WIDE X 566MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
ST03ALN
2 BOXES 127MM X 254MM
1 BOX 254MM X 254MM
ST07RN
7 BOXES
76MM X 254MM
ST08
8 BOXES
127MM X 127MM
ST14N
14 BOXES
76MM X 127MM
NESTS: 273MM WIDE X 566MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
ST06S 6 BOXES 76MM X 254MM ST012S 12 BOXES 76MM X 127MM ST FILLER 610MM X 830MM X 75MM
ST PULL OUT SHELF 810MM X 830MM X 75MM
ST BASE 323 610MM X 830MM X 75MM
NESTS: 830MM WIDE X 168MM HIGH X 610MM DEEP
PHONE: 1300 VAULTS | 1300 828587
EMAIL: SALES@VAULTSTRUCTURES.COM.AU
VISIT: WWW.VAULTSTRUCTURES.COM.AU
MADE IN AMERIC A
MADE IN THE
U
N I T E D  S TAT E S
MADE IN THE
U
N I T E D  S TAT E S
FEATURES:
SILVER AIRCRAFT ALUMINIUM HING-
ES
LIGHTWEIGHT
SELF ALIGNING HINGES, DOORS AND
NEST CONSTRUCTION
MODULAR
MODULAR
The Sterling Series safe deposit boxes, incor-
porate the most desired features in today’s
marketplace.
Continued growth and expansion requires con-
cerns to be ready to move, expand, consolidate,
provide mini offices and change operations
overnight. The system’s modularity makes the
most use of vault space with configurations to
meet your needs.
SECURE CONSTRUCTION
The casing is .635cm aluminium nosing sur-
rounding entire nest with galvanised steel out-
side housing.
DOORS
Doors are stainless steel clad cast composite.
These doors provide flexibility to withstand to-
day’s lock pulling technology.
BOND BOXES
Heavy duty, metal construction. Top opening 3/4
lid with hasp fastener.
HINGE SYSTEM
The Sterling Series features aircraft aluminium
Safe-T hinges which are self aligning which are self
aligning to insure a solid fit for each door.
LOCKS
The Sterling Series features nickel plated lock
nose, UL listed 5400 style locks. Also available in
optional self service single locks.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
The Sterling Series features number plates with
white numbers in a black field or black numbers on a
gold field.
INSTALLATION
The Sterling Series is available for immediate de-
livery. Standard size, self aligning construction and
self hinges allow for quick installation; instant cash
flow and customer retention.